
Rank Participant ST 1 ST 2 ST 3 ST 4 ST 5 ST 6 Individual

1 Anderson, Dale (2638) 104.6 103.6 104.9 105.7 103.6 104.8 627.2

2 Breen, Dennis (3155) 101.3 101.5 97.5 102 100.8 96.3 599.4

3 Applebee, Ronald (1440) 101.9 102.1 100.8 100.6 96.3 93.1 594.8

4 Lenio, John (253) 100.2 99 99 99 96.5 98.6 592.3

5 Seyler, Scott (3604) 96.5 98.8 98.6 97.3 96.8 100.7 588.7

6 Sorensen, Cole (2427) 90.5 95.7 94.4 101.2 98.7 98.8 579.3

7 Breen, Freya (31551) 95.5 95.6 94.7 98 100.3 91.6 575.7

8 Hartsoch, Dave (4730) 93.9 90.2 95.3 95.3 92.2 93.1 560

9 Picard, Andy (394) 92.7 92.9 99.7 89.3 90.9 92.4 557.9

10 Miller, Brian (1763) 89.4 97.4 93.3 94.2 89.2 93.8 557.3

11 Bayer, David (4599) 91.6 94.3 90.9 89.2 93.4 96.2 555.6

12 Biedler, Paul (1569) 90 85.5 93.5 93.2 84.1 90.1 536.4

13 Archdale, Phil (101) 84.5 90.5 82.8 85.3 89.9 89.8 522.8

14 Sullivan, Robert (2086) 86.3 87.3 81.7 88.3 86.3 83.5 513.4

Rank Participant ST 1 ST 2 ST 3 ST 4 ST 5 ST 6 Individual

1 Hartsoch, Dave (4730) 93.9 90.2 95.3 95.3 92.2 93.1 560

2 Picard, Andy (394) 92.7 92.9 99.7 89.3 90.9 92.4 557.9

3 Sullivan, Robert (2086) 86.3 87.3 81.7 88.3 86.3 83.5 513.4

Rank Participant ST 1 ST 2 ST 3 ST 4 ST 5 ST 6 Individual

1 Breen, Freya (31551) 95.5 95.6 94.7 98 100.3 91.6 575.7

2 Miller, Brian (1763) 89.4 97.4 93.3 94.2 89.2 93.8 557.3

Rank Participant ST 1 ST 2 ST 3 ST 4 ST 5 ST 6 Individual

1 Anderson, Dale (2638) 104.6 103.6 104.9 105.7 103.6 104.8 627.2

2 Breen, Dennis (3155) 101.3 101.5 97.5 102 100.8 96.3 599.4

3 Applebee, Ronald (1440) 101.9 102.1 100.8 100.6 96.3 93.1 594.8

Rank Participant ST 1 ST 2 ST 3 ST 4 ST 5 ST 6 Individual

1 Archdale, Phil (101) 84.5 90.5 82.8 85.3 89.9 89.8 522.8

Rank Participant ST 1 ST 2 ST 3 ST 4 ST 5 ST 6 Individual

1 Lenio, John (253) 100.2 99 99 99 96.5 98.6 592.3

2 Seyler, Scott (3604) 96.5 98.8 98.6 97.3 96.8 100.7 588.7

3 Sorensen, Cole (2427) 90.5 95.7 94.4 101.2 98.7 98.8 579.3

4 Bayer, David (4599) 91.6 94.3 90.9 89.2 93.4 96.2 555.6

5 Biedler, Paul (1569) 90 85.5 93.5 93.2 84.1 90.1 536.4

Free-Style

OverAll

     -- RIFLE ACHIEVEMENT LEVEL ONLY --                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

(<540) MARKSMAN=MK:  (540.1-625.6) SHARP SHOOTER=S:  (625.7-647.5) EXPERT=E                                                                                                                                                                                     

(647.6-652.9) MASTER=MS:  (653-654) HIGH MASTER=HMS

One Hand Standing

     -- PISTOL ACHIEVEMENT LEVEL ONLY --                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

(<512.3) MARKSMAN=MK:  (512.3-576.6) SHARP SHOOTER=S:  (576.6-620.2) EXPERT=E                                                                                                                                                                                   

(620.3-652.9) MASTER=MS:  (653-654) HIGH MASTER=HMS

10 Meter AIR GUN 3-08-2017

Two Hand Standing

PHOENIX AIRGUN CLUB

10m BR Pistol

10 Meter Rifle OFF HAND STANDING
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